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Case 1:25-cv-00354-RDM  Document 32-1

POSITION TITLE

VAR RECEIVED

PROCESSED

VAR Agency
Detailed

Detail Start
Date

INV TYPE

Filed 04/07/25

INV STATUS

Page 36 of 38

USACCESS USACCESS PIV ISSUED

SPONSORED ENROLLED

Ramada, Adam
Bobba, Akash
Shaotran, Ethan
Beynon, Alexandra
Wick, Jordan
Coristine, Edward

0s
0s
0s
0s
0s
0s

OFFICE

DOGE
DOGE
DOGE
DOGE
DOGE
DOGE

POSITION TITLE

1/27/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/5/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

DESIGNATION

From
1/27/2025 EOP
2/3/2025 OPM
2/3/2025 GSA
2/5/2025 EOP
2/20/2025 EOP
2/20/2025 GSA

INVTYPE NBIS

INITIATED

EAPP

1/24/2025 T5
2/3/2025 T4
2/3/2025 T4
2/5/2025 T5

2/20/2025 T5

2/20/2025 T4

USACCESS
COMPLETED SPONSORED ENROLLED

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

USACCESS

1/27/2025  1/27/2025 Y
2/3/2025 2/3/2025 Y
2/3/2025 2/3/2025 Y
2/5/2025 2/4/2025 Y

2/20/2025 2/5/2025 Y

2/20/2025  1/17/2025 Y

PRINTS WAIVER INTERIM EOD RELEASED TO

PUSHED SENT DCSA

Fennessy, Conor

oS

Senior Advisor

High Risk Public Trus

T4 1/31/2025

1/31/2023

1/17/2025

1/31/2025 1/31/2025 1/31/2025 2/3/2025

Morgan, Brooks

0S

Consultant

High Risk Public Trus

T4 2/4/2025

2/4/2025

1/17/2025

2/4/2025 2/4/2025 2/4/2025 2/5/2025




